FILTRATION
Housings, kits and
cartridges for both taste
& odor and sediment
applications
Toll Free: 1-800-561-3164
boshart.com
Rev. 5.0

Rev. 5.2
SEDIMENT FILTER & SEPARATOR HOUSING KITS
Boshart's sediment filters and separators are great for agriculture, industrial/ commercial. pre-treatment, whole
house residential and irrigation applications. They are compatible with both schedule 40 & 80 PVC pipe. 1/2" MPT
purge valve is installed to flush the system. These filters / separators can be installed on either the suction or
pressure side of the pump. Each unit comes with an element, mounting bracket or clamps and hardware.
• PVC head & polycarbonate bowl.
• Gripper ribs on filter bowl (no tools required to install/remove bowl)
• NSF/ANSI Standard 372
Temperature Range: Up to 100°F (38°C) @ 40 PSI, Maximum Pressure: 150 PSI @ 73°F (23°C), Bowl Color: Clear,
Mesh Material: 316 Stainless Steel
Part No. Mesh Size Micron Rating Opening Size Quantity List
Price - AL1 L2
List Price Effective: April 15, 2022
Filter, 1" or 1-1/4" Slip or Spigot, Flow Rate: 1-25 GPM
14SFHK-10SM024 24 711 0.0280" 8 $ 71.13
14SFHK-10SM030 30 533 0.0232" 8 $ 71.13
14SFHK-10SM040 40 381 0.0165" 8 $ 71.13
14SFHK-10SM060 60 254 0.0100" 8 $ 71.13
14SFHK-10SM100 100 152 0.0060" 8 $ 70.95
14SFHK-10SM140 140 104 0.0040" 8 $ 73.22
14SFHK-10SM200 200 74 0.0029" 8 $ 73.32
14SFHK-10SM250 250 61 0.0024" 8 $ 73.86
14SFHK-10SM500 500 30 0.0012" 8 $ 75.51
14SFHK-10SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 8 $ 81.67
Filter with MPT Adapters, 1" or 1-1/4" Slip or Spigot, Flow Rate: 1-25 GPM
• Two 1" MPT adapters included
14SFHK-M10SM024 24 711 0.0280" 8 $ 78.30
14SFHK-M10SM030 30 533 0.0232" 8 $ 78.30
14SFHK-M10SM040 40 381 0.0165" 8 $ 78.30
14SFHK-M10SM060 60 254 0.0100" 8 $ 78.30
14SFHK-M10SM100 100 152 0.0060" 8 $ 78.12
14SFHK-M10SM140 140 104 0.0040" 8 $ 80.39
14SFHK-M10SM200 200 74 0.0029" 8 $ 80.48
14SFHK-M10SM250 250 61 0.0024" 8 $ 81.03
14SFHK-M10SM500 500 30 0.0012" 8 $ 82.68
14SFHK-M10SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 8 $ 88.84
Separator, 1" or 1-1/4" Slip or Spigot, Flow Rate: 1-25 GPM
14SFHK-S10SM024 24 711 0.0280" 6 $ 89.79
14SFHK-S10SM030 30 533 0.0232" 6 $ 89.79
14SFHK-S10SM040 40 381 0.0165" 6 $ 89.79
14SFHK-S10SM060 60 254 0.0100" 6 $ 89.79
14SFHK-S10SM100 100 152 0.0060" 6 $ 89.60
14SFHK-S10SM140 140 104 0.0040" 6 $ 91.88
14SFHK-S10SM200 200 74 0.0029" 6 $ 91.97
14SFHK-S10SM250 250 61 0.0024" 6 $ 92.51
14SFHK-S10SM500 500 30 0.0012" 6 $ 94.16
14SFHK-S10SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 6 $ 100.32
Separator with MPT Adapters, 1" or 1-1/4" Slip or Spigot, Flow Rate: 1-25 GPM
• Two 1" MPT adapters included
14SFHK-MS10SM024 24 711 0.0280" 6 $ 97.45
14SFHK-MS10SM030 30 533 0.0232" 6 $ 97.45
14SFHK-MS10SM040 40 381 0.0165" 6 $ 97.45
14SFHK-MS10SM060 60 254 0.0100" 6 $ 90.34
14SFHK-MS10SM100 100 152 0.0060" 6 $ 97.26
14SFHK-MS10SM140 140 104 0.0040" 6 $ 99.52
14SFHK-MS10SM200 200 74 0.0029" 6 $ 99.61
14SFHK-MS10SM250 250 61 0.0024" 6 $ 100.15
14SFHK-MS10SM500 500 30 0.0012" 6 $ 101.78
14SFHK-MS10SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 6 $ 100.78
Toll Free: 1-800-561-3164
boshart.com
Rev. 5.1
5-12
CA
Contact your sales rep for any further information
SEDIMENT FILTER & SEPARATOR HOUSING KITS
Part No. Mesh Size Micron Rating Opening Size Quantity List
Price - AL1 L2
List Price Effective: April 15, 2022
Filter, 1-1/2" Slip, Flow Rate: 10-50 GPM
14SFHK-15SM024 24 711 0.0280" 6 $ 123.95
14SFHK-15SM030 30 533 0.0232" 6 $ 126.38
14SFHK-15SM040 40 381 0.0165" 6 $ 126.38
14SFHK-15SM060 60 254 0.0100" 6 $ 128.52
14SFHK-15SM100 100 152 0.0060" 6 $ 128.52
14SFHK-15SM140 140 104 0.0040" 6 $ 128.52
14SFHK-15SM200 200 74 0.0029" 6 $ 133.55
14SFHK-15SM250 250 61 0.0024" 6 $ 134.24
14SFHK-15SM500 500 30 0.0012" 6 $ 134.24
14SFHK-15SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 6 $ 134.24
Separator, 1-1/2" Slip, Flow Rate: 10-50 GPM
14SFHK-S15SM024 24 711 0.0280" 6 $ 153.14
14SFHK-S15SM030 30 533 0.0232" 6 $ 153.14
14SFHK-S15SM040 40 381 0.0165" 6 $ 153.14
14SFHK-S15SM060 60 254 0.0100" 6 $ 154.38
14SFHK-S15SM100 100 152 0.0060" 6 $ 154.38
14SFHK-S15SM140 140 104 0.0040" 6 $ 154.38
14SFHK-S15SM200 200 74 0.0029" 6 $ 154.05
14SFHK-S15SM250 250 61 0.0024" 6 $ 157.15
14SFHK-S15SM500 500 30 0.0012" 6 $ 157.15
14SFHK-S15SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 6 $ 157.15
Filter, 2" Slip, Flow Rate: 18-100 GPM
14SFHK-20SM024 24 711 0.0280" 4 $ 201.70
14SFHK-20SM030 30 533 0.0232" 4 $ 201.70
14SFHK-20SM040 40 381 0.0165" 4 $ 201.70
14SFHK-20SM060 60 254 0.0100" 4 $ 205.64
14SFHK-20SM100 100 152 0.0060" 4 $ 205.64
14SFHK-20SM140 140 104 0.0040" 4 $ 205.64
14SFHK-20SM200 200 74 0.0029" 4 $ 211.81
14SFHK-20SM250 250 61 0.0024" 4 $ 213.13
14SFHK-20SM500 500 30 0.0012" 4 $ 213.13
14SFHK-20SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 4 $ 213.13
Separator, 2" Slip, Flow Rate: 18-100 GPM
14SFHK-S20SM024 24 711 0.0280" 4 $ 228.84
14SFHK-S20SM030 30 533 0.0232" 4 $ 228.84
14SFHK-S20SM040 40 381 0.0165" 4 $ 228.84
14SFHK-S20SM060 60 254 0.0100" 4 $ 231.08
14SFHK-S20SM100 100 152 0.0060" 4 $ 231.08
14SFHK-S20SM140 140 104 0.0040" 4 $ 231.08
14SFHK-S20SM200 200 74 0.0029" 4 $ 231.08
14SFHK-S20SM250 250 61 0.0024" 4 $ 234.64
14SFHK-S20SM500 500 30 0.0012" 4 $ 234.64
14SFHK-S20SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 4 $ 234.64
Toll Free: 1-800-561-3164
boshart.com
5-13
CARev. 5.1
Contact your sales rep for any further information
316 STAINLESS STEEL MESH ELEMENTS
Boshart's sediment filter and separator elements are great for agriculture, industrial/ commercial, pre-treatment,
whole house residential and irrigation applications.
• NSF/ANSI Standard 372
Temperature Range: Up to 100°F (38°C) @ 40 PSI, Maximum Pressure: 150 PSI @ 73°F (23°C),
Mesh Material: 316 Stainless Steel
Part No. Mesh Size Micron Rating Opening Size Quantity List
Price - AL1 L2
List Price Effective: April 15, 2022
Filter / Separator, 1" or 1-1/4" , Flow Rate: 1-25 GPM
• This size uses the same element for filters &amp; separators
14SF-FE10SM024 24 711 0.0280" 200 $ 18.03
14SF-FE10SM030 30 533 0.0232" 200 $ 18.03
14SF-FE10SM040 40 381 0.0165" 200 $ 18.03
14SF-FE10SM060 60 254 0.0100" 200 $ 18.03
14SF-FE10SM100 100 152 0.0060" 200 $ 17.74
14SF-FE10SM140 140 104 0.0040" 200 $ 21.29
14SF-FE10SM200 200 74 0.0029" 200 $ 21.43
14SF-FE10SM250 250 61 0.0024" 200 $ 22.29
14SF-FE10SM500 500 30 0.0012" 200 $ 24.86
14SF-FE10SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 200 $ 34.48
Filter, 1-1/2" , Flow Rate: 10-50 GPM
14SF-FE15SM024 24 711 0.0280" 75 $ 36.36
14SF-FE15SM030 30 533 0.0232" 75 $ 36.36
14SF-FE15SM040 40 381 0.0165" 75 $ 36.36
14SF-FE15SM060 60 254 0.0100" 75 $ 39.63
14SF-FE15SM100 100 152 0.0060" 75 $ 39.63
14SF-FE15SM140 140 104 0.0040" 75 $ 39.63
14SF-FE15SM200 200 74 0.0029" 75 $ 43.96
14SF-FE15SM250 250 61 0.0024" 75 $ 44.21
14SF-FE15SM500 500 30 0.0012" 75 $ 44.21
14SF-FE15SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 75 $ 44.21
Separator, 1-1/2" , Flow Rate: 10-50 GPM
14SF-SE15SM024 24 711 0.0280" 75 $ 63.12
14SF-SE15SM030 30 533 0.0232" 75 $ 63.12
14SF-SE15SM040 40 381 0.0165" 75 $ 63.12
14SF-SE15SM060 60 254 0.0100" 75 $ 64.35
14SF-SE15SM100 100 152 0.0060" 75 $ 64.35
14SF-SE15SM140 140 104 0.0040" 75 $ 64.35
14SF-SE15SM200 200 74 0.0029" 75 $ 64.35
14SF-SE15SM250 250 61 0.0024" 75 $ 67.11
14SF-SE15SM500 500 30 0.0012" 75 $ 67.11
14SF-SE15SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 75 $ 67.11
Filter, 2" , Flow Rate: 18-100 GPM
14SF-FE20SM024 24 711 0.0280" 55 $ 60.86
14SF-FE20SM030 30 533 0.0232" 55 $ 60.86
14SF-FE20SM040 40 381 0.0165" 55 $ 60.86
14SF-FE20SM060 60 254 0.0100" 55 $ 65.46
14SF-FE20SM100 100 152 0.0060" 55 $ 65.46
14SF-FE20SM140 140 104 0.0040" 55 $ 65.46
14SF-FE20SM200 200 74 0.0029" 55 $ 71.78
14SF-FE20SM250 250 61 0.0024" 55 $ 72.29
14SF-FE20SM500 500 30 0.0012" 55 $ 72.29
14SF-FE20SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 55 $ 72.29
Separator, 2" , Flow Rate: 18-100 GPM
14SF-SE20SM024 24 711 0.0280" 50 $ 87.98
14SF-SE20SM030 30 533 0.0232" 50 $ 87.98
14SF-SE20SM040 40 381 0.0165" 50 $ 87.98
14SF-SE20SM060 60 254 0.0100" 50 $ 90.25
14SF-SE20SM100 100 152 0.0060" 50 $ 90.25
14SF-SE20SM140 140 104 0.0040" 50 $ 90.25
14SF-SE20SM200 200 74 0.0029" 50 $ 90.28
14SF-SE20SM250 250 61 0.0024" 50 $ 93.81
14SF-SE20SM500 500 30 0.0012" 50 $ 93.81
14SF-SE20SM1000 1000 15 0.0006" 50 $ 93.81
Toll Free: 1-800-561-3164
boshart.com
Rev. 5.1
5-14
CA
Contact your sales rep for any further information
SEDIMENT FILTER & SEPARATOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
These replacement parts are for the 14SFHK series sediment filters & separators. Purge valve is available, part number 0929-05.
Part No. Size Description Quantity List
Price - AL1 L2
List Price Effective: April 15, 2022
Filter Head
14SF-FH10-BII 1" For 1" filter & separator 75 $ 33.11
14SF-FH15-BII 1-1/2" For 1-1/2" filters & separators 35 $ 35.54
14SF-FH20-BII 2" For 2" filter & separator 20 $ 59.16
Filter Bowl
14SF-FB10 For 1" filter $ 33.93
14SF-FB10XS For 1" Separator 60 $ 58.44
14SF-FB15 For 1-1/2" filter & separator 40 $ 48.35
14SF-FB20 For 2" filter & separator 20 $ 76.76
O-Ring Kit
14SF-ORK10 For 1" filter & separator $ 4.80
14SF-ORK15 For 1-1/2" filter & separator $ 5.62
14SF-ORK20 For 2" filter & separator $ 6.20